Washington Examiner/YouGov Poll YOUGOV

Sample 1,200 registered voters
Margin of Error  +3.7%

1. Do you think social media platforms exert too much influence, too little influence, or about the right level of
influence on what political news people read?

1) Too mUCh INflUBNCE ... . e 76%
2) Too little INfIUBNCE ..o 6%
3) About the right level of influence ... ... .. 1%
4) DONT KNOW . e 7%
e =1 100%
Unweighted N .o e 1,200

2. Do you think that social media platforms’ content bans are biased against either major political party?

1) Biased against Republicans ............ i 39%
2) Biased against Democrats ........... ... 9%
3) Biased against both ... ... 20%
4) Not biased against either ....... ... . i 23%
D) DOt KNOW . e 9%
TotalS . 100%
Unweighted N .o e 1,200

3. Do you think Congress should or should not regulate big technology companies to limit potential political bias?

1) ShOUId . e 55%
2) ShoUld MOt o 25%
3) DOt KNMOW . e 20%
] €= 1 100%
Unweighted N oo s 1,200

4. Should social media platforms restrict content that they believe to be false, or should they allow the content to
be shared?

1) They should restrict content they believetobefalse ............ ... .c.iiiiiit. 57%
2) They should not restrict such content ... . i 34%
3) DOt KNOW o e 9%
TOtalS 100%
Unweighted N oo e e 1,200
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5. Do you think Joe Biden has or has not been honest about his son Hunter’s business activities in foreign
countries?

1) Has been honest ... ... 41%
2) Has Not been honest . ... .o 45%
3) DO KNOW . e 15%
OIS o e 101%
Unweighted N oo e e 1,200

This YouGov Direct Poll was conducted for The Washington Examiner. It was fielded October 18, 2020, between
11:00 a.m. and 1:27 p.m. Data were weighted according to age, gender, race, education, and 2016 presidential
vote.



